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Company Notices

SECTION I—CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:

Former Name

Lido Leisurewear Limited

Geyser Amusements Limited
Whakatane Garden Centre Limited
Kawerau Home Builders Limited
Panelbeating Services (Tauranga) Limited
.Civil Enterprises Limited

Tom Walker (1984) Limited

Vestito Holdings Limited

Dairy & Veterinary Association Limited
Wood Export Limited

Tengate Enterprises Limited
Cambridge Sports Spectrum Limited
Tallboy Corporation Limited
Contract Investments Limited
Chipolla Holdings Limited

Stack Shelf Company No. 10 Limited
Nomad Tours (1985) Limited

Saw Doctor Consultants Limited
Elder Properties Limited

Centreplace Investments Limited
Hurstbridge Holdings Limited

Sun Enterprises Limited

Big Al's Takeaways Limited

Te Puke Sports Depot Limited

Love and Joyce Limited

Civil Roading Developments Limited
Holloway Communications Limited

S. A. WAGG, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

New Name

Glen Awa Holdings Limited
Agtas Systems Limited

Kope Garden Centre Limited
Hallmark Construction Limited
Transit Trucking Limited
Livenco Construction Limited

D. T. & M. N. Healion Limited
Bain Services Limited

Anchor Properties Limited
Ataidar Forests Limited

Tengate Graphics Limited

Pro Spectrum Limited

Frankton Jeweller Limited
Serene Construction Limited
Handall Resource Developments Limited
La Salle Restaurant Limited
Culham Marine Limited

Golden Cross Enterprises Limited
Centreplace Investments Limited
Elder Properties Limited
Ankerhaven Holdings Limited
Ruapehu Publishers Limited

M and J Lockye Limited

[. N. & A. H. Walters Limited
Jd. A. & V. A. Love Limited
Meson Construction Limited
Legend Advertising Limited

Company

No.

. 358648
. 192489

HN. 200573

. 198863

HN. 192049

. 209068

HN. 200242
HN. 360274
HN. 197183

. 191742

HN. 185944
HN. 259990
HN. 367739
HN. 187643
HN. 352957
HN. 357748
HN. 288816
HN. 201710
HN. 193065
HN. 334201
HN. 364512
HN. 198311
HN. 316835
HN. 195168
HN. 199242
HN. 201727
HN. 238128

Date of
Change

24/3/88
11/4/88
15/4/88
12/4/88
7/4/88
22/3/88
13/10/87
12/4/88
8/4/88
22/4/88
8/4/88
16/3/88
30/3/88
25/3/88
22/2/88
29/3/88
28/3/88
7/12/87
28/3/88
28/3/88
27/4/88
19/4/88
29/4/88
24/2/88
15/3/88
1/3/88
2/5/88

c06238

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:
Company

Former Name

Pre-Cast Masonry (N.Z.) Limited

Waste Care Limited

Waste Control Systems Limited

Reil Enterprises Limited

Robins Transport Limited

Lucas Service N.Z. (1982) Limited

Lucas Industries N.Z. Limited

Lyndock Number Seven Company Limited
Security Screens (1985) Limited

Sadco Holdings Number Forty Six Limited
Ultra Holdings Forty Eight Limited

United Carriers (Kerikeri) Limited

Self Transformation Seminars Limited
Smart Group Equities Number 1 Limited
Pukapuka Lime Company Limited
Trewent Enterprises Limited

Two D Holdings Limited

Setar Twenty Five Limited

Le Monde Export Company Limited

Whangarei By Products Limited

P. and R. Talijancich Limited

Master Formulas Limited

Mainz Hollander Limited

Orewa Mower Sales & Services Limited
Rushden Enterprises Limited

Richard Lyonheart Company Limited

New Name

Warwick Baker Limited

Waste Control Systems Limited

Waste Care Limited

Randolph Morrison Holdings Limited

Skinpack Industries (1988) Limited

JRA Properties (N.Z.) Limited

JRA (N.Z.) Limited

Vanessa Nickolas Roofing Limited

Loktronic Distributors Limited

Accrete Specialised Publications Limited

Thomas McCahill and Partners Limited

Somners Transport Limited

The Walter Bellin Partnership Limited

City Towers Serviced Apartments Limited

Warkworth Hire Centre {1988) Limited

Ultim Communications Limited

Highbury Finance & Insurance Limited

Euro-National Portfolio Limited

Area Health Board Contracting and Supplies
Limited

Osbourne Engineering Limited

Golf Imports Limited

Agencies Direct Limited

Hill Mainz Hollander Limited

R. C. Fuller Agencies Limited

Master Cut Corporation Limited

Electrical Devices (1988) Limited

No.

. 059134
. 279458
. 074446
. 234880
.335186
. 102738
. 043654
. 360696
. 107534
. 376785
. 341665
. 081066
. 230073
. 366450
.071318
. 381545
. 339307
. 323108
. 090137

054062
073824
366238
356693
105267
-370643
348603

Date of
Change

10/3/88
11/3/88
11/3/88
28/3/88
13/4/88
18/4/88
18/4/88
22/4/88
26/4/88
26/4/88
28/4/88
29/4/88
29/4/88
2/5/88
2/5/88
3/5/88
4/5/88
4/5/88
6/5/88

6/5/88
6/5/88
6/5/88
6/5/88
6/5/88
6/5/88
9/5/88



