Company Notices

SECTION I—CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of
rormer Name	New Name	-	Change
Lido Leisurewear Limited	Glen Awa Holdings Limited	HN. 358648	24/3/88
Geyser Amusements Limited	Agtas Systems Limited	HN. 192489	11/4/88
Whakatane Garden Centre Limited	Kope Garden Centre Limited	HN. 200573	15/4/88
Kawerau Home Builders Limited	Hallmark Construction Limited	HN. 198863	12/4/88
Panelbeating Services (Tauranga) Limited	Transit Trucking Limited	HN. 192049	7/4/88
Civil Enterprises Limited	Livenco Construction Limited	HN. 209068	22/3/88
Tom Walker (1984) Limited	D. T. & M. N. Healion Limited	HN. 200242	13/10/87
Vestito Holdings Limited	Bain Services Limited	HN. 360274	12/4/88
Dairy & Veterinary Association Limited	Anchor Properties Limited	HN. 197183	8/4/88
Wood Export Limited	Ataidar Forests Limited	HN. 191742	22/4/88
Tengate Enterprises Limited	Tengate Graphics Limited	HN. 185944	8/4/88
Cambridge Sports Spectrum Limited	Pro Spectrum Limited	HN. 259990	16/3/88
Tallboy Corporation Limited	Frankton Jeweller Limited	HN. 367739	30/3/88
Contract Investments Limited	Serene Construction Limited	HN. 187643	25/3/88
Chipolla Holdings Limited	Handall Resource Developments Limited	HN. 352957	22/2/88
Stack Shelf Company No. 10 Limited	La Salle Restaurant Limited	HN. 357748	29/3/88
Nomad Tours (1985) Limited	Culham Marine Limited	HN. 288816	28/3/88
Saw Doctor Consultants Limited	Golden Cross Enterprises Limited	HN. 201710	7/12/87
Elder Properties Limited	Centreplace Investments Limited	HN. 193065	28/3/88
Centreplace Investments Limited	Elder Properties Limited	HN. 334201	28/3/88
Hurstbridge Holdings Limited	Ankerhaven Holdings Limited	HN. 364512	27/4/88
Sun Enterprises Limited	Ruapehu Publishers Limited	HN. 198311	19/4/88
Big Al's Takeaways Limited	M and J Lockye Limited	HN. 316835	29/4/88
Te Puke Sports Depot Limited	I. N. & A. H. Walters Limited	HN. 195168	24/2/88
Love and Joyce Limited	J. A. & V. A. Love Limited	HN. 199242	15/3/88
Civil Roading Developments Limited	Meson Construction Limited	HN. 201727	1/3/88
Holloway Communications Limited	Legend Advertising Limited	HN. 238128	2/5/88
S. A. WAGG, Assistant Registrar of Companies	5.		

co6238

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

F N	N. N.	Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Pre-Cast Masonry (N.Z.) Limited	Warwick Baker Limited	AK. 059134	10/3/88
Waste Care Limited	Waste Control Systems Limited	AK. 279458	11/3/88
Waste Control Systems Limited	Waste Care Limited	AK. 074446	11/3/88
Reil Enterprises Limited	Randolph Morrison Holdings Limited	AK. 234880	28/3/88
Robins Transport Limited	Skinpack Industries (1988) Limited	AK. 335186	13/4/88
Lucas Service N.Z. (1982) Limited	JRA Properties (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 102738	18/4/88
Lucas Industries N.Z. Limited	JRA (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 043654	18/4/88
Lyndock Number Seven Company Limited	Vanessa Nickolas Roofing Limited	AK. 360696	22/4/88
Security Screens (1985) Limited	Loktronic Distributors Limited	AK. 10 7 534	26/4/88
Sadco Holdings Number Forty Six Limited	Accrete Specialised Publications Limited	AK. 376785	26/4/88
Ultra Holdings Forty Eight Limited	Thomas McCahill and Partners Limited	AK. 341665	28/4/88
United Carriers (Kerikeri) Limited	Somners Transport Limited	AK. 081066	29/4/88
Self Transformation Seminars Limited	The Walter Bellin Partnership Limited	AK. 230073	29/4/88
Smart Group Equities Number 1 Limited	City Towers Serviced Apartments Limited	AK. 366450	2/5/88
Pukapuka Lime Company Limited	Warkworth Hire Centre (1988) Limited	AK. 071318	2/5/88
Trewent Enterprises Limited	Ultim Communications Limited	AK. 381545	3/5/88
Two D Holdings Limited	Highbury Finance & Insurance Limited	AK. 339307	4/5/88
Setar Twenty Five Limited	Euro-National Portfolio Limited	AK. 323108	4/5/88
Le Monde Export Company Limited	Area Health Board Contracting and Supplies Limited	AK. 090137	6/5/88
Whangarei By Products Limited	Osbourne Engineering Limited	AK. 054062	6/5/88
P. and R. Talijancich Limited	Golf Imports Limited	AK. 073824	6/5/88
Master Formulas Limited	Agencies Direct Limited	AK. 366238	6/5/88
Mainz Hollander Limited	Hill Mainz Hollander Limited	AK. 356693	6/5/88
Orewa Mower Sales & Services Limited	R. C. Fuller Agencies Limited	AK. 105267	6/5/88
Rushden Enterprises Limited	Master Cut Corporation Limited	AK. 370643	6/5/88
Richard Lyonheart Company Limited	Electrical Devices (1988) Limited	AK. 348603	9/5/88